
Chocolate Cremeux Bauble 
Lemon Meringue Tartlet
Mulled Berry Chox Bun 

Honey & Walnut Cake | Mascarpone Cream & Sauvignon Pear 

Gluten 1, Crustaceans 2, Eggs 3, Fish 4, Peanut 5, Soy 6, Milk 7, Nuts 8, Celery 9, Mustard 10
Sesame 11, Sulphur Dioxide 12, Lupin 13, Molluscs 14

Classic  €25pp |  Sparkling €29pp

Festive Afternoon Tea

St. Kevin Brie, Tomato Relish & Rocket Bagel 
Turkey | Ham & Cranberry on Bloomer 

Baked Ham & Cheddar Cheese Croissant
Egg & Chive Brioche Bun

(1,7,9,10,12)

(1,3,7,12)

(1,3,7)

Homemade Pain & Fruit Scones
served with Vanil la Mascarpone Cream &

Fruit Preserves

S a v o u r y  S a n d w i c h e s

T e a  P a s t r i e s  &  S w e e t  T r e a t s

S e l e c t i o n  o f  T e a s

Winter Warmer
Assam 

Earl Grey
Green

Three Ginger 
Three Mint

Three
Chamomile

(1,3,7)

(1,3,7)

(1,3,7)

(1,3,7)

(1,3,7,12)

(1,3,7,8,12)


